

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Text

File #: 130251, Version: 0

130251 Original THE CHAIR

Communications from the City Clerk relating to various commendatory/condolatory resolutions to be acknowledged and affirmed by the Common Council.

- 1) Resolution welcoming a delegation from Poland studying museum management, to the City of Milwaukee. BY THE COMMON COUNCIL
- 2) Resolution congratulating former Milwaukee Braves player Johnny Logan on his induction into the Miller Park Walk of Fame.

BY ALDS. DUDZIK, COGGS, WITKOWSKI, HINES, WADE, HAMILTON, KOVAC, MURPHY, BOHL, PEREZ, BAUMAN, PUENTE

- 3) Resolution recognizing Amaya L. Genett for quick thinking and an act of bravery. BY ALDS. ZIELINSKI, DONOVAN, BOHL, PUENTE, DUDZIK, WITKOWSKI, WADE, KOVAC, COGGS, MURPHY, HINES, PEREZ
- 4) Resolution recognizing the Great Lakes Beverage Association Charitable Fund Inc. on the occasion of its 26th Annual Scholarship Program.
 BY ALDS. HINES, BOHL, WITKOWSKI, COGGS, KOVAC, PEREZ
- 5) Resolution recognizing the Phillips family on the occasion of its 27th annual family reunion. BY ALDS. HINES, COGGS, PEREZ
- 6) Resolutions congratulating the following on their retirement from the Milwaukee Public Schools:
 - a) Gale Thomas

BY ALDS. HAMILTON, BOHL, DONOVAN, WITKOWSKI, COGGS, KOVAC, WADE, HINES, DUDZIK, PEREZ

- b) Joann Moncrieffe
- BY ALDS. BOHL, DONOVAN, WITKOWSKI, COGGS, KOVAC, WADE, HINES, DUDZIK, PEREZ
- c) Patricia S. "Pat" Dendor BY ALDS. MURPHY, BOHL, DONOVAN, WITKOWSKI, COGGS, KOVAC, WADE, DUDZIK, PEREZ
- 7) Resolution congratulating Michael A. Edwards on his retirement from the Milwaukee Police Department. BY ALDS. DUDZIK, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, PUENTE, WADE, HAMILTON, MURPHY, DONOVAN, COGGS, KOVAC, PEREZ

- 8) Resolution congratulating Ocie Cook on his retirement from the City of Milwaukee Housing Authority. BY ALDS. DAVIS, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, BAUMAN, KOVAC, COGGS, DONOVAN, PUENTE, HINES, PEREZ
- 9) Resolution congratulating Meg Diaz on her retirement as executive director of the Milwaukee Public Library Foundation.

BY ALDS. KOVAC, HAMILTON, DUDZIK, WITKOWSKI, KOVAC, BOHL, COGGS, DONOVAN, PEREZ, PUENTE

- 10) Resolution welcoming Olusegun Obasanjo, former president of Nigeria, to the City of Milwaukee. BY THE COMMON COUNCIL
- 11) Resolution offering condolences to the friends and family of the following:
 - a) Barbara Horton BY ALDS. PUENTE, HINES, WADE, BOHL, BAUMAN, DAVIS, PEREZ, WITKOWSKI, DONOVAN, COGGS
 - b) Jessie M. Chaney BY ALDS. COGGS, HINES, HAMILTON, BOHL, ZIELINSKI, DAVIS, PUENTE, PEREZ, WADE, WITKOWSKI, BAUMAN
 - c) Bennie Douglas Kern, Sr BY ALDS. HAMILTON, COGGS, PEREZ

CC-CC Dustin Weiss 06/07/13